
    


	
	

	

		[image: dirt]
	
		
			

				
				
					
				
			
		

	

	
		
			[image: dirt]
			
			
				
					
				
			
			
				
					[image: ]
				
			
			
				
					
					
				
			
		

		

		
			
				
					[image: Cuyahoga Soil and Water Consvervation District]
				
			

			
					
						About
							Mission
	History
	Staff
	Board of Supervisors
	Diversity, Equity and Inclusion


	
					
	News
	Careers
	Blog
	Contact


					
						What We Do
							Educational Outreach
	Stormwater Services
	Watershed Management
	Natural Resources Management


					
	
						Programs
					
	Events
	
						Resources
					
	Sponsorship


			
		

	
						
			
				
	Home/
		
				

				
				
					
						
														
														March 2024

																
									
							
							
								
									
									
										Filter By
										
										 - category - 
Cahoon Creek - Frontal Lake Erie Watershed
Educational Outreach
Euclid Creek Watershed
Partner Events
Rocky River Watershed
Storm Water Services
Watersheds
Workshops


									

								

								
								
									
									Calendar View
									
									List View
								

								
								[image: Print]
							

						
						
														S	M	T	W	T	F	S


								
																						
																						
																						
																						
																						
																							1

																																		
																							2

																																	
	
																							3

																																		
																							4

																																		
																							5

																																		
																							6

																																		
																							7

																																		
																							8

																																		
																							9

																																	
	
																							10

																																		
																							11

																									
														8:00AM - 8:00AM

														Native Tree, Shrub, & Perennial Sale - SALE CLOSES AT 8:00AM

													

																																		
																							12

																																		
																							13

																																		
																							14

																																		
																							15

																									
														8:30AM - 3:00PM

														Cuyahoga River AOC 2024 Symposium

													

																									
														2:00PM - 4:00PM

														REGISTRATION CLOSED Master Rain Gardener | March 2024 | In-Person

													

																																		
																							16

																																	
	
																							17

																																		
																							18

																																		
																							19

																																		
																							20

																									
														6:00PM - 7:00PM

														REGISTRATION CLOSED Rain Barrel Workshop - South Euclid

													

																																		
																							21

																									
														6:00PM - 7:30PM

														REGISTRATION CLOSED Rain Barrel event - Newburgh Heights 

													

																																		
																							22

																																		
																							23

																																	
	
																							24

																																		
																							25

																									
														6:30PM - 8:00PM

														Cuyahoga SWCD Board Meeting

													

																																		
																							26

																									
														8:00AM - 8:00AM

														Native Plant Kit Sale - sale closes at 8am

													

																																		
																							27

																																		
																							28

																									
														6:00PM - 7:00PM

														Green Yards & Healthy Homes - University Heights

													

																																		
																							29

																																		
																							30

																																	
	
																							31

																																		
																						
																						
																						
																						
																						
																					




				

			

		

			
			
				
	
		Programs

					Euclid Creek Invasive Trade-Up Program 2023
	Native Seed, Plant, and Tree/Shrub Sales
	Instagram - Link in bio
	Envirothon
	Cuyahoga ReLeaf®
	Cuyahoga SWCD Conservation Action Grant & Scholarship Fund
	NOWCorps - Northern Ohio Watershed Corps
	Individual Acts of Conservation
	Let the Flare See the Air!


	

	
		Resources

			Publications
	Conservation Links
	Soil Maps and Testing
	Mapping
	Newsletters
	Plans and Studies
	Brochures, Fact Sheets and Maps
	Partner's Plans and Studies
	Friends of Euclid Creek


	

	
		What We Do

			Educational Outreach
	Stormwater Services
	Watershed Management
	Natural Resources Management


	

	
		About

			Mission
	Staff
	Board of Supervisors


	

	
		Events

	

	
		Careers

	

	
		Blog

	

	
		Contact

	




	
			

	
		3311 Perkins Avenue, Suite 100, Cleveland, OH 44114 | 216-524-6580 | ©Cuyahoga Soil and Water Conservation District, 2024		
	


	
			

		
	

	
		X
		
			Sign Up

			Get email updates from the Cuyahoga Soil & Water Conservation District.

			
				
					
					Submit
				

			

		

	

